

Sylvia H. Hahn, Esq. Executive Director

Bank Towers - 5th Floor 321 Spruce Street Scranton, PA 18503-1445 570-961-2714

AGREEMENT – FAMILY LAW HELP DESK

	is is an agreement between me, Attorney (the Lawyer) d Lackawanna Pro Bono.		
1.	The Lawyer has agreed to meet with me <u>TO GIVE ME ADVICE ABOUT MY LEGAL</u> <u>PROBLEM</u> .		
2.	The Lawyer will meet with me only one time.		
3.	he Lawyer's services to me will begin at the beginning of the meeting with me.		
4.	The Lawyer's services to me will end at the end of the meeting with me.		
5.	The meeting with the Lawyer will be free of charge. The Lawyer will not be paid for		
6.	awanna Pro Bono arranged for the Lawyer to meet with me.		
7.	Lackawanna Pro Bono is a non-profit organization that arranges for lawyers to volunteer to help low income people with certain legal problems.		
8.	If I still need legal help after the Lawyer gives me advice, I can contact to Lackawanna Pro Bono to ask for it. However, I understand that more free legal help may not be available.		
	Date:		
	CLIENT Date:		
	LAWYER		

	Date:	
LACKAWANNA PRO BONO		